800m jooks

2.07,69
2.07,70
2.08,76
2.09,46
2.11,01
2.11,06
2.13,76
2.14,69
2.17,50
2.17,75
(10)
2.17,84
2.19,21
2.19,6
2.19,90
2.20,60
2.20,8
2.21,70
2.21,9
2.22,3
2.22,96
(20)
2.22,99
2.23,3
2.25,60
2.25,99
2.26,5
2.26,76
2.26,99
2.27,38
2.27,93
2.28,9
(30)
2.29,04
2.29,07
2.29,16
2.29,20
2.29,7
2.29,99
2.30,0
2.30,1
2.30,2
2.30,72
(40)
2.30,94
2314
2.31,41
2.31,58
2.31,73
2.31,8
2.31,8
2.31,82
2.32,0
2.32,06
(50)

Ragnar Piirjoe
Rasmus Kisel
Robertas PozZela
Launo Agan
Brain Peters
Madis Puust
Eero Puusepp
Tauri Tamm
Danel Tiirats
Martin Luts

Andre Tammaru
Roger Teor

Janno Joala

Ténu Lippo

Cevin Anders Siim
Joosep Kaskema

Dan-Markkus Pajula

Karl Kinks
Mihkel Oja
Taavet Palmiste

Mattias Kuusik
Kaspar Vaher
Ott-Jaanus Heile
Johann Saamann
Markus Siuden
Eduard Ulevain
Mairo Malk

Karl Tiit

Kristjan Karama
Filipp Hivuk

Jan-Imre Reimo
Silver Kask
Romet Ain

Kevin Podnieks
Risto Saul
Sander Karbus
Taavid Mikomégi
Kaspar Kukk
Tarmo Suurkivi

Karl-Sander Sempelson

Reio Harm

Kevin Kangur
Ruslan Belov
Marko Laanemets
Ermo Ehas

Kristo Kams

Ténu Koll

Nikita Hramkov
Sebastian Einroos
Andero Kuriks

21.03.1996 KJK Vike
21.07.1996 Audentese SK

06.05.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIJK

26.06.1997 KJK Visa
11.01.1996 Kuusalu SK
06.04.1996 KJK Visa
18.03.1996 KJK Vike
08.02.1996 Audentese SK
11.02.1997

15.03.1997

31.01.1998 KJK Vike
11.05.1997

13.06.1997 Némme KJK
10.11.1996 VAK Staier
27.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev
04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.1997

22.04.1996

03.05.1996

08.05.1997

08.03.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
26.10.1996

15.03.1996 VAK Staier
27.12.1996 KSK Alem
03.05.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.02.1997 SK Leksi 44
19.02.1997

11.06.1997 Tartu U. ASK

24.10.1996 Parnu Kalevi KJK

26.10.1996

18.12.1996 SK Leksi 44
10.06.1997
20.08.1997 KJS Sakala
18.01.1997 SK Maret-Sport
1997
07.01.1997
20.06.1996
1997
12.03.1997

25.12.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIJK

02.08.1996
26.09.1996 KJK Jarvala

29.03.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

15.04.1998
27.02.1997
30.06.1996
09.02.1997

30.03.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamée

17.05.1996
30.04.1997

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 pb Jbgeva

2 pb Jogeva

3 pb Jogeva

2 pb Alytus

5 pb Jogeva

6 pb Jogeva

7 pb Jogeva

8 pb Jogeva

1 7kl 1.1 Rakvere

2 7kl 1.1 Rakvere

9 pb Jogeva

1 7kl 2.1 Rakvere

3 9kl Tallinn/TSG

2 7kl 2.1 Rakvere

4 pb Tallinn

9 mj Rakvere

10 p14 Leppavaara

1 pb Valga

2 pb Valga

3 7kl 2.1 Rakvere

10 pb Jogeva

4 9kl Tallinn/TSG
pb Viljandi

5 7kl 1.1 Rakvere

3 Voru

11 pb Jbgeva

6 7kl 1.I Rakvere

12 pb Jogeva

2 pb Paikuse

3 pb Valga

13 pb Jbgeva

4 7kl 2.1 Rakvere
pb Viljandi

7 7kl 1.1 Rakvere
pv 4v  Rakvere

5 7kl 2.1 Rakvere

6 9kl Tallinn/TSG
pv 4v  Rakvere
pb Vaatsa

3 pb Paikuse

8 7kl 1.1 Rakvere
pb Vaatsa

14 pb Jogeva

9 7kl 1.1 Rakvere

6 7kl 2.1 Rakvere
pb Vaéatsa

7 9kl Tallinn/TSG

15 pb Jogeva

8 9kl Tallinn/TSG

10 7kl 1.1 Rakvere

28.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
16.07.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
11.05.2011
11.05.2011

28.06.2011
11.05.2011
09.09.2011
11.05.2011
27.07.2011
10.09.2011
18.06.2011
19.05.2011
19.05.2011
11.05.2011

28.06.2011
09.09.2011
20.05.2011
11.05.2011
24.05.2011
28.06.2011
11.05.2011
28.06.2011
21.05.2011
19.05.2011

28.06.2011
11.05.2011
20.05.2011
11.05.2011
17.05.2011
11.05.2011
09.09.2011
17.05.2011
19.05.2011
21.05.2011

11.05.2011
19.05.2011
28.06.2011
11.05.2011
11.05.2011
19.05.2011
09.09.2011
28.06.2011
09.09.2011
11.05.2011



